Classifica | Pettorale
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424
1628
435
516
695
599
XXX
436
XXX
676
437
1504
433
517
XXX
XXX
XXX
417
XXX
629
413
XXX
532
XXX
521

Atleta

Oukhrid Lhoussaine
Brassini Maurizio

Tersigni Andrea

Fochi Alberto Ronnie

Brambilla Marco
Toniolo Mauro

Andreucci Isacco

Argoub Salah

De Marco Claudio

Mora Maurizio

Grammatico Mattia
Beltrami Manuel

Breda Ivan
Bollini Giuseppe
XXX

XXX

XXX

Prina Simone
XXX

Cantisani Biagio
Ravelli Daniele
XXX

Basoli Andrea
XXX

Pucci Tiziano

Societa

XXX
Casorate

Cus dei Laghi
Casorate
S.Marco
Verbano

XXX

Gavirate

XXX

Runner Varese
Cus dei Laghi
Gazzada
Arcisate

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

Casorate
Runner Varese
XXX

Casorate

XXX

Casorate

Tre Valli Voltorresi
17 marzo 2013 - Voltorre (VA)

Categoria | Class Cat

9
11
9
10
11
10
XXX

XXX
11

10

10
XXX
XXX
XXX

XXX
11

XXX
10
XXX
10

w NNEFEDNEPR
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Punti

200
200
195
200
195
195
XXX
190
XXX
190
185
190
180
185
XXX
XXX
XXX
179
XXX
185
178
XXX
180
XXX
179

Tempo

35.28.00
35.45.00
36.38.00
36.39.00
36.40.00
36.49.00
37.30.00
37.47.00
38.02.00
38.18.00

Media



Classifica | Pettorale

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

674
XXX
XXX
529
427
XXX
593
562
XXX
609
XXX
XXX
XXX
1626
580
XXX
507
616
XXX
1125
108
686
310
83
XXX

Atleta

Francesca Alfredo
XXX

XXX

Granfo Luca David
Ferrari Andrea
XXX

Zanini Claudio
Bordanzi Stefano
XXX

Giordano Gioacchino
XXX

XXX

XXX

Manfrin Paolo
Marino Davide
XXX

Rega Virgilio
Benetti Manuele
XXX

Clerici Cristina
Bottinelli Monica
Ulivi Alberto
Paulovich Marco
Benatti Barbara
XXX

Tre Valli Voltorresi
17 marzo 2013 - Voltorre (VA)

Societa

Runner Varese
XXX

XXX
Mezzanese
Team Di BI
XXX

Valbossa
Runner Varese
XXX
Ghepardo
XXX

XXX

XXX

3V

Cus dei Laghi
XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

Valbossa

3V

Casorate

XXX

Categoria | Class Cat

11
XXX
XXX

10

XXX
10
10

XXX
11

XXX

XXX

XXX
11
10

XXX
10
11

XXX

XXX

5

10

11

N R © R R

Punti

180
XXX
XXX
178
177
XXX
177
176
XXX
179
XXX
XXX
XXX
178
175
XXX
174
177
XXX
200
200
176
200
195
XXX

Tempo

Media



Classifica | Pettorale

51 406
52 611
53 619
54 659
55 1607
56 XXX
57 XXX
58 666
59 547
60 XXX
61 XXX
62 421
63 555
64 707
65 1601
66 XXX
67 1600
68 515
69 45
70 809
71 422
72 303
73 841
74 789

75 107

Tre Valli Voltorresi

Atleta

Caruso Stefano
Andriolo Tiziano
Moroni Emanuele
Magni Roberto
Cracco Fabio

XXX

XXX

Bergamin Massimiliano
Stella Roberto

XXX

XXX

Giannelli David
Civolani Andrea
Cutecchia Francesco
Fendoni Roberto
XXX

Klaric Marko
Ferrazzo Sandro
Lischetti Cinzia
Lombardo Giuseppe
Antonetti Riccardo
Chiodo Roberto
Bellomo Rodolfo
Sartori Angelo
Ambrosetti Sabina

Societa
Mezzanese
Whirlpool
Arcisate
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
Gavirate
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
3V
Whirlpool
3V
XXX
3V
Casorate
Team Di Bl
Whirlpool
Runner Quinzano
Aermacchi
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
XXX

17 marzo 2013 - Voltorre (VA)

Categoria | Class Cat

9 9
11 10
11 11
11 12
11 13
XXX
XXX
11 14
10 12
XXX
XXX
9 10
10 13
12 1
11 15
XXX
11 16
10 14
3 1
13 1
9 11
8 2
13 2
12 2
4 3

Punti

176
175
174
173
172
XXX
XXX
171
173
XXX
XXX
175
172
200
170
XXX
169
171
200
200
174
195
195
195
190

Tempo

Media



Classifica | Pettorale

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

XXX
850
XXX
761
571
670
XXX
657
831
XXX
502
504

1618
XXX
XXX
788
721
XXX
620
808
563
801
719
623
583

Atleta

XXX
Ciampi Gerardo
XXX

Fravolini Angelo
Carrettoni Nicola
Frigo Marco

XXX

Pesce Antonio
Moroni Lorenzo
XXX

Colaiacovo Nicola

Giamberardino Luciano

Crisafio Fabrizio
XXX

XXX

Merigo Arrigo
Favaretto Maurizio
XXX

Cargnin Luca
Fasan Livio

Magni Andrea
Zonca Gianni
Aliverti Paolo
Falcinella Alessio
Lombardo Domenico

Tre Valli Voltorresi
17 marzo 2013 - Voltorre (VA)

Societa

XXX
3V

XXX

3V

3V

XXX

XXX
Casorate
Mezzanese
XXX
Valbossa
Valbossa
3V

XXX

XXX

XXX

Team Di Bi
XXX

Team Di Bi
Whirlpool
XXX
Valbossa
Team Di Bi
Team Di Bi
Whirlpool

Categoria | Class Cat

XXX
13
XXX
12
10
11
XXX
11
13
XXX
10
10
11
XXX
XXX
12
12
XXX
11
13
10
13
12
11
10

15
17

18

16

17
19

20

18

21
19

Punti

XXX
190
XXX
190
170
168
XXX
167
185
XXX
169
168
166
XXX
XXX
185
180
XXX
165
180
167
179
179
164
166

Tempo

Media



Classifica | Pettorale

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

XXX
XXX
662
302
XXX
664
607

80
634
501
XXX
522

1631
145
XXX
XXX
403
804

50
743
640
641
XXX
XXX
XXX

Atleta

XXX
XXX

Fiorin Alessandro
Rizzi Andrea

XXX

Ceroni Giovanni

Di Raimo Adriano
Albergoni Cristina
Penzo Gianluca
Cammarata Adriano
XXX

Vignati Michele
Cazzulli Franco
Fornasa Caterina
XXX

XXX

Breda Alan

Secco Giuseppe
Vasconi Eugenia
Tavernini Enzo
Bottinelli Alessandro
Palermo Francesco
XXX

XXX

XXX

Societa

XXX
XXX

Team 3 esse
Whirlpool

XXX

3V

Valbossa
Whirlpool
Aermacchi
Valbossa

XXX

Podismo e Cazzeggio
Palzola

Athlon Runners
XXX

XXX

Arcisate
Valbossa

Team Di Bl

7 laghi
Aermacchi
Mezzanese

XXX

XXX

XXX

Tre Valli Voltorresi
17 marzo 2013 - Voltorre (VA)

Categoria | Class Cat

XXX
XXX
11
8
XXX
11
11
4
11
10
XXX
10
11
5
XXX
XXX

13

12

11

11
XXX
XXX
XXX

22

23

24

25
20

21
26

12

N

27
28

Punti

XXX
XXX
163
190
XXX
162
161
185
160
165
XXX
164
159
200
XXX
XXX
173
178
195
178
158
157
XXX
XXX
XXX

Tempo

Media



Classifica | Pettorale

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

797
308
534
400
731
XXX
511
759
52
XXX
XXX
802
838
309
711
584
XXX
739
777
827
XXX
815
575
XXX
655

Atleta

Adamo Nicola

Montero Auria Angel

Giudice Marco
luliano Simone
Dall’Angelo Claudio
XXX

Bregani Matteo
Piotto Valentino
Vignati Simona
XXX

XXX

Secco Luigi
Bertani Fernando
Francisco Matteo
Tettamanti Enrico
Abatiello Armando
XXX

Pianzola Franco
Pozzi Giannino
Zulian Agostino
XXX

De Mieri Angelo
Chiari Walter

XXX

Bertoncello Lidio

Societa

Cassano Magnago
3V

Athlon Runners
Valbossa
Casorate
XXX

Team Di BI
Team Di Bi
Aermacchi
XXX

XXX
Valbossa
Gavirate
Gavirate
XXX
Whirlpool
XXX
Casorate
Arcisate
Aermacchi
XXX
Valbossa
3V

XXX

7 laghi

Tre Valli Voltorresi
17 marzo 2013 - Voltorre (VA)

Categoria | Class Cat

12
8
10
9
12
XXX
10
12
3
XXX
XXX
13
13

12
10
XXX
12
12
13
XXX
13
10
XXX
11

8
4
22
13
9

23
10
3

©

11
24

12
13
10

11
25

29

Punti

177
185
163
172
176
XXX
162
175
190
XXX
XXX
177
176
180
174
161
XXX
173
172
175
XXX
174
160
XXX
156

Tempo

Media



Classifica | Pettorale

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

720
830
XXX
XXX
XXX
570
XXX
772
XXX
XXX
699
794
XXX
XXX
545
767
XXX
506
31
933
431
430
97
673
705

Atleta

Irato Stefano
Battagin Paolo
XXX

XXX

XXX

Spoti Omar

XXX

Adamoli Carlo
XXX

XXX

Sanese Gabriele
Ballerio Franco
XXX

XXX

Gattulli Antonio
Vicenti Tommaso
XXX

De Marco Gianluca
Gioco Martina
Marino Antonio
Saviori Fulvio
Saviori Fabio
Panetta Donatella
Pini Alberto
Bevilacqua Antonello

Tre Valli Voltorresi
17 marzo 2013 - Voltorre (VA)

Societa

Arcisate
Aermacchi
XXX

XXX

XXX
Cardatletica
XXX

Runner Varese
XXX

XXX

3V

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

Valbossa
Pol.Olona
S.Marco

Team Di Bl
Team Di BI
Runner Varese
Runner Varese
XXX

Categoria | Class Cat

12 14
13 12
XXX
XXX
XXX
10 26
XXX
12 15
XXX
XXX
11 30
12 16
XXX
XXX
10 27
12 17
XXX
10 28
2 1
14 1
9 14
9 15
4 5
11 31
12 18

Punti

171
173
XXX
XXX
XXX
159
XXX
170
XXX
XXX
155
169
XXX
XXX
158
168
XXX
157
200
200
171
170
180
154
167

Tempo

Media



Classifica | Pettorale

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

XXX
XXX
XXX
749
813
775
XXX
806
XXX
149
60
756
XXX
905
821
XXX
526
633
XXX
528
913
XXX
XXX
615
XXX

Atleta

XXX
XXX

XXX

Fantoni Ugo
Morandi Sandro
Marandola Carmine
XXX

Gonzato Egidio

XXX

Menegon Cinzia
Cozma Marinela
Castellani Alessandro
XXX

Giamberini Giovanni
Besani Giordano
XXX

La Grutta Giovanni
Moroni Rocco

XXX

Aglioni Stefano
Gaspari Claudio

XXX

XXX

Volpicella Tommaso
XXX

Societa

XXX
XXX

XXX

7 laghi

Team Di Bi

XXX

XXX

Valbossa

XXX

XXX

arc Busto
Athlon Runners
XXX

Valbossa
Arcisate

XXX

Mezzanese
Podismo e Cazzeggio
XXX

Mezzanese
Arcisate

XXX

XXX

Whirlpool

XXX

Tre Valli Voltorresi
17 marzo 2013 - Voltorre (VA)

Categoria | Class Cat

XXX
XXX
XXX
12 19
13 13
12 20
XXX
13 14
XXX
5 2
3 4
12 21
XXX
14 2
13 15
XXX
10 29
11 32
XXX
10 30
14 3
XXX
XXX
11 33
XXX

Punti

XXX
XXX
XXX
166
172
165
XXX
171
XXX
195
185
164
XXX
195
170
XXX
156
153
XXX
155
190
XXX
XXX
152
XXX

Tempo

Media



Classifica | Pettorale

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

1623
49
776
1619
734
XXX
903
745
757
XXX
XXX
799
700
XXX
715
621
708
1608
148
146
760
530
XXX
920
XXX

Atleta

Ponti Roberto
Caporali Federica
Lattuada Dario
Ravizza Gianni
Chiodo Santo

XXX

Parolin Attilio
Rampinelli Maurizio
Macchi Flavio

XXX

XXX

Mestriner Tiziano
Buffoli Piero

XXX

Ramundo Giuseppe
Fontana Massimo
Marcone Antonio
Franchi Maurizio
Soma Mariangela
Fantin Silvia
Castagna Sergio
Pari Samuele

XXX

Marchese Vincenzo
XXX

Tre Valli Voltorresi
17 marzo 2013 - Voltorre (VA)

Societa

XXX
Casorate
Valbossa
OTC Como
Aermacchi
XXX
Valbossa

7 laghi
Mezzanese
XXX

XXX
Gavirate
XXX

XXX
Arcisate
Team Di Bi
Whirlpool
Team 3 esse
XXX

Team Di BI
Aermacchi
Mezzanese
XXX
Casorate
XXX

Categoria | Class Cat

11
3
12
11
12
XXX
14
12
12
XXX
XXX
12
12
XXX
12
11
12
11

12
10
XXX
14
XXX

34
5
22
35
23

4
24
25

26
27

28
36
29
37

30
31

Punti

151
180
163
150
162
XXX
185
161
160
XXX
XXX
159
158
XXX
157
149
156
148
190
185
155
154
XXX
180
XXX

Tempo

Media



Classifica | Pettorale

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

533
47
852
XXX
XXX
402
919
681
XXX
XXX
622
922
136
XXX
96
812
XXX
790
909
89
908
166
823
857
904

Atleta

Dorz Giuseppe
Vicario Elena
Cusano Giovanni
XXX

XXX

Immobile Michele
Loprieno Marcello
Guarienti Arnaldo
XXX

XXX

Luglio Fabrizio
Pellegrini Luigi
Ghiraldini Paola
XXX

Castiglioni Lorena
Italiano Francesco
XXX

Monaco Alfredo
Caruso Alessandro
Grillo Katia

Aletti Pierangelo
Dall'Asen Jole
Armida Ruggero
Chiarello Tommaso
Qualloni Anselmo

Tre Valli Voltorresi

17 marzo 2013 - Voltorre (VA)

Societa

Casorate
Valbossa
Arsaghese
XXX

XXX
Whirlpool
Aermacchi
XXX

XXX

XXX

Team Di Bi
Runner Varese
Casorate
XXX
Cardatletica
Arcisate
XXX

XXX
Aermacchi
7 laghi
Aermacchi
Valbossa
C.B.S.Andrea
XXX
Valbossa

Categoria | Class Cat

10
3
13
XXX
XXX

14
11
XXX
XXX
11
14

XXX

13
XXX
12
14

14

13

13
14

32
6
16

16

38

39

17

31

O

18
19
10

Punti

153
179
169
XXX
XXX
169
179
147
XXX
XXX
146
178
180
XXX
179
168
XXX
154
177
178
176
195
167
166
175

Tempo

Media



Classifica | Pettorale

251 138
252 855
253 713
254 918
255 183
256 800
257 129
258 XXX
259 XXX
260 XXX
261 XXX
262 XXX
263 817
264 92
265 99
266 600
267 945
268 140
269 77
270 32
271 744
272 XXX
273 944
274 825

275 XXX

Tre Valli Voltorresi

Atleta

Broggi Francesca
Rodari Roberto
Lozza Mauro

Di Sario Franco
Piloni Patrizia

Spoti Antonio
Bianchi Elena

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

Donaera Pasquale
Angotzi Monica
Lacalandra Maria Rosa
Riva Marco

Mazzini Carlo

Brotto Grazia
Romanato Roberta
Tyutyukina Svetlana
Ruvera Fabio

XXX

Vasconi Nicola
Buongallino Pasquale
XXX

Societa

Aermacchi
Miralago
Valbossa
C.B.S.Andrea
Aermacchi
Cardatletica
Valbossa

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

Arcisate
Road Runner
Runner Varese
Arcisate
C.B.S.Andrea
Aermacchi
Valbossa
Aermacchi

7 laghi

XXX

Team Di Bi
C.B.S.Andrea
XXX

17 marzo 2013 - Voltorre (VA)

Categoria | Class Cat

5 6
13 20
12 32
14 11

6 3
13 21

5 7

XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
13 22

4 8

4 9
11 40
14 12

5 8

4 10

2 2
12 33

XXX
14 13
13 23
XXX

Punti

179
165
153
174
190
164
178
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
163
177
176
145
173
177
175
195
152
XXX
172
162
XXX

Tempo

Media



Classifica | Pettorale

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

932
150
XXX
155
XXX
XXX
916
175
170
917
XXX
143
510
125
75
174
923

Atleta

Alessi Italo

Vignaroli Mariagrazia

XXX
Gamez Francisca
XXX

XXX

Parini Silvio

Gallina Graziella
Vanzago Aureliana
Messina Giovanni
XXX

Compagnoni Gisella
Schiariti Pasquale
Riva Monica

Riva Manuela
Forcellini Marcella
Dorigo Giulio

Tre Valli Voltorresi

17 marzo 2013 - Voltorre (VA)

Societa

XXX
Runner Quinzano
XXX

Runner Varese
XXX

XXX
C.B.S.Andrea
C.B.S.Andrea
Cardatletica
C.B.S.Andrea
XXX

Aermacchi
Arcisate

Arcisate

Arcisate
C.B.S.Andrea
Ghepardo

Categoria | Class Cat

14
5
XXX
5
XXX
XXX
14

14
XXX

10

~ O

14

14
9

10

15

16

11
33
12
11

17

Punti

171
176
XXX
175
XXX
XXX
170
185
180
169
XXX
174
152
173
174
179
168

Tempo

Media



